FIXING_DATE
2025.09.03.
2025.09.03.
2025.09.03.
2025.09.03.
2025.09.03.
2025.09.03.
2025.09.03.
2025.09.03.
2025.09.03.
2025.09.03.
2025.09.03.
2025.09.03.
2025.09.03.
2025.09.03.
2025.09.03.
2025.09.03.
2025.09.03.
2025.09.03.
2025.09.03.
2025.09.03.
2025.09.03.
2025.09.03.
2025.09.03.
2025.09.03.

TIME

11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00

CCY
AUD
BGN
BRL
CAD
CHF
CzZK
DKK
EUR
GBP
HKD
ILS
ISK
IPY
NOK
NzZD
PLN
RON
RUB
SEK
SGD
THB
TRY
usD
ZAR

:19)
215.3929
196.7315
60.4083
239.1782
410.4571
15.7257
51.576
384.8856
442.5498
42.3072
97.8929
2.6778
2.2216
32.9924
193.4974
90.3572
75.8111
4.0746
34.9756
256.2146
10.2056
8.0177
330.1472
18.6901

MIDDLE
220.7636
201.6207
61.9054
245.1206
420.7298
16.1157
52.8449
394.35
453.5887
43.3545
100.3435
2.7461
2.2767
33.8092
198.3652
92.5922
77.683
4.1857
35.8419
262.6199
10.4594
8.2179
338.3091
19.1582

SELL
226.1379
206.5124
63.4031
251.0659
431.0112
16.5058
54.1139
403.8144
464.6351
44.402
102.7962
2.8146
2.3319
34.6262
203.2384
94.8277
79.5552
4.2973
36.7084
269.0302
10.7133
8.4182
346.4731
19.6267



